
 
Board of Trustees 2023 - 2024 

Revised 05/23/23 
 

 
 
 
Ms. Meg Albrinck 
522 Erie Avenue, 53081 
920-226-6034 
920-208-3811 
albrinckm@gmail.com 
(Term expires 4/30/2023)  
(Term began 4/2017) 
 
Ms. Barbara Alvarez 
1907 N. 4th Street, 53081 
630-209-6859 
Barbara.ann.alvarez@gmail.com 
(Term expires 4/30/2023) 
(Term began 5/2021) 
 
Father William Bulson 
630 Ontario Avenue, 53081 
920-740-2308 
wbulson@gracesheboygan.com 
(Term expires 4/30/2024)  
(Term began 5/2021) 

 
Ms. Jeanne Pfeiffer, School District Liaison 
2710 Mill Road, 53083 
920-457-4633 (H) 
920-207-3334 (C) 
jpfeiffer53@att.net 
(Term expires 4/30/2026) 
(Term began 5/2023) 
 
Mr. Marcos Guevara 
4020 Lakeshore Road, 53083 
920-550-1551 (C) 
me.guevara@gmail.com 
(Term expires 4/21/2025)  
(Term began 5/2019) 
 
Mrs. Kathie Norman, Vice President 
3217 North 6th Street, 53083 
920-946-4783 
kathienorman@outlook.com  
(Term expires 4-30-2024) 
(Term began 5/2012) 

 

 
 
 
Ms. Maeve Quinn, President,  
Monarch Liaison 
310 St. Clair Avenue, 53081 
920-457-9426 (H and fax)  
920-946-7929 (C) 
Maeve.quinn@earthlink.net 
(Term expires 4-30-2023)  
(Term began 5/2008) 
 
Alderperson Angela Ramey 
514 North 26th Street, 53081 
920-453-0605 
Angela.Ramey@sheboyganwi.gov 
(Term expires 5/2024)  
(Term began 5/2023) 
 
Ms. Sherry Speth, County Representative 
N3596 E County Road A, 53085 
920-889-1297  
sspeth@excel.net 
(Term expires 4-30-2023) 
(Term began 4/2019) 
 
Mr. Andre Walton 
4415 Primrose Ct. R203, 53081 
(414) 517-2338 
andrewalton56@gmail.com  
(Term expires 4/21/2025)  
(Original Term began 4/2019, Mr. Walton is fulfilling a vacant 
term as of 6/2021) 
 
Mr. Garrett Erickson, Secretary  
Mead Public Library Director 
710 North 8th Street, 53081 
920-459-3400 ext. 2041 (W) 
920-912-1986 
920-459-0204 (F) 
Garrett.erickson@meadpl.org 
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